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UYGUNLUK SERTIFIKASI
CERTIFICATE OF CONFORMITY

Firma Ad1
Company Name

Adres
Address
Uriin Tanmim

Product Description

Uriin Markasi/Modeli/Tipi
Product Brand/Model/Type

Referans Yonetmelik(ler)
Reference Directive(s)

Referans Standart(lar)
Reference Standard(s)

Test Raporu
Test Report

Sertifika No
Certificate No

Yayin Tarihi
Issue Date

SERIN AIRFAN MAKINE HAVALANDIRMA INSAAT TAAHHUT TESISAT PROJE
DANISMANLIK ITHALAT IHRACAT SAN. TiC. LTD. $Ti.

SARAY MAHALLESI 1. CADDE NO:43 KAHRAMANKAZAN/ ANKARA/ TURKIYE

KURUTMA FIRINI
DRYING OVEN

SERIN AIR, OGE KURUTMA SISTEMLERI/OGE-50, OGE-75, 0GE-100, OGE-125,
OGE-150, OGE-175, OGE-200, OGE-225, OGE-250, OGE-275, OGE-300
*Detayh bilgi icin Ekli Listeye Bakiniz./For detailed information, see the attached

2006/42/AT Makine Emniyet Yonetmeligi Ek-1
2006/42/EC Machinery Safety Directive Annex-1

EN IS0 12100:2010, EN 60204-1:2018, EN ISO 13857:2008, EN 746-2:2010

Benart Uluslar arasi Teknik Kontrol Ve Belgelendirme Ltd.Sti. : LVD-4317,
GYC.060721-01

3468

Gegerlilik Tarihi

: 5.07.2023
Expiry Date

6.07.2022

BENART Uluslararasi Teknik Kontrol ve Belgelendirme Ltd. $ti,, yukarida adi ve adresi belirtilen firmanin, iiriine iliskin sundugu dokiimantasyonu yukarida
belirtilen referans yénetmelik ve / veya referans standartlara gdre incelemistir, Yonetmelige ve standartlara gore iiriiniin ve dokiimantasyonun uygunlugu firma
sorumlulugundadir, Ancak yukanda belirtilen yénetmelik ve / veya referans standartiara, iiriiniin birden fazla yonetmelige ve standarda tabi olmasi durumunda
diger yonetmeliklerin ve standartlarin sartlarim da firma yerine getirdiginde asagidaki CE uygunluk isaretini iiriin iizerine iligtirebilir ve uygunluk beyam
diizenleyebilir.Bu sertifika firma istegi iizerine diizenlenmisgtir.

BENART International Technical Control and Valuation Inc. has inspected the documentation presented concerning the product of the company whose name and
address mentioned above according to the reference directive and/or reference standards. Suitability of product and documentation to the directive and stundards are
under the responsibility of the company. However, in case the product is subject to more than one of the directives and standards which are mentioned above, when the
company fulfills conditions of other directives and standards, then it can attach CE conformity marking and arrange conformity declaration. This certificate has been

issued as per company request.

tarihi i¢in belge basim tarihinden 1 yil sonrasini tavsiye eder. Bu belgenin gecerliligi BENART ile iletigime gegilerek sorgulanabilir.
The property rights to this document belong to BENART International Technical Control and Valuation Inc. and it has to be returned when requested. BENART
recommends one year later following the document issue date for the date of next control. The validity of this document can be questioned by contacting BENART.
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EKLI LISTE
ANNEX LIST

: 3468
. KURUTMA FIRINI

"_DRYI

NG OVEN

Uriiniin Tipi/Modeli
Product Type/Model

OGE 50

OGE 75

OGE 100

OGE 125

OGE 150

OGE 175

Boyutlar (cm)
Dimensions (cm)

500x120x21
5

500x120x215

500x120x215

550x140x230

600x144x258

500x120x215

Brildr Giici
Burner Power

115 kW

260 kW

340 kW

115 kW

420 kW

500 kW

Elektrik Giicii
Electric power

250 W

250 W

550 W

660 W

250 W

950 W

Elektrik Beslemesi
Electrical Supply

220V AC 50
Hz

220V AC 50
Hz

220V AC 50
Hz

220V AC 50
Hz

220V AC 50
Hz

220V AC 50
Hz

Tiiketim
Consumption

12 m3/h

27 m3/h

35 m3/h

45,5 m3/h

60 m3/h

77 m3/h

Oriiniin Tipi/Modeli|
Product Type/Model

OGE 200

OGE 225

OGE 250

OGE 275

OGE 300

Boyutlar (cm)
Dimensions (cm)

864x210x37
2

1050x250x45
0

1260x300x54
0

1520x360x650

1825x435x78
0

Briilor Giicii
Burner Power

600 kw

720 kW

865 kW

1050 kW

1250 kW

Elektrik Giicii
Electric power

1140 W

1368 W

1640 W

1968 W

2362 W

Elektrik Beslemesi
Electrical Supply

220V AC 50
Hz

220V AC 50
Hz

220V AC 50
Hz

220V AC 50
Hz

220V AC 50
Hz

Tiiketim
Consumption

100 m3/h

130 m3/h

169 m3/h

220 m3/h

286 m3/h
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i¢in belge basim tarihinden 1 yil sonrasini tavsiye eder. Bu belgenin gecerliligi BENART ile iletisime gecilerek sorgulanabilir,
The property rights to this document belong to BENART International Technical Control and Valuation Inc. and it has to be returned when requested. BENART recommends one
vear later following the document issue date for the date of next control. The validity of this document can be questioned by contacting BENART.

i€ aittir ve istenildiginde iade edilmelidir. BENART bir sonraki kontrol tarihi




